
 
 

 

 
 
Please note the number of attending AIM Participants. 

Pre-Sub Sub-Junior Junior Junior Gold Total 
     
 

 
High Lady Champions 

Pre-Sub High Lady Champion  
Sub-Junior High Lady Champion  

Junior High Lady Champion  
Junior Gold High Lady Champion  

 
 

SINGLES - Individual Winners: 
 

    Place Score Sub-Junior 
Place Score Pre-Sub  1st   

1st    2nd   
2nd    3rd   
3rd    4th   

    5th   
       

Place Score Junior 
    

1st
    Place Score Junior Gold 

2nd    1st
   

3rd    2nd   
4th    3rd   
5th       

 

 
SINGLES - Team Category Winners: 

 

Pre-Sub: 1st Place 
Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  

1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

STATE SHOOT RESULTS 
 

2

N/A

Jenae Best

Bailee Pottratz

Laura Engel

193 Ramey Olsen

179 Hayden Sowa Jenae Best

Pierce Kristenson Dylan Erickson

N/A Jaden Pelland

Eric Firestone

188 William Robson

Dan J Waldo 197 Laura Engel

Travis Petersen Garrett Damm

Dawson Bender Dylan Denny

Keaten Kinsey

11 13 16 42

158

180

177

173

166

187

182

181

181

196

194

N/A



 
Team Category Winners, cont.: 

 
Pre-Sub: 2nd Place 

Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  
1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

   

Pre-Sub: 3rd Place 
Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  

1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

   

Sub-Junior: 1st Place 
Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  

1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

   

Sub-Junior: 2nd Place 
Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  

1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

   

Sub-Junior: 3rd Place 
Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  

1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

   

 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



 
Team Category Winners, cont.: 

Junior: 1st Place 
Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  

1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

   

Junior: 2nd Place 
Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  

1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

   

Junior: 3rd Place 
Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  

1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

   
 

Junior Gold: 1st Place 
Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  

1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

   

Junior Gold: 2nd Place 
Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  

1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

   

 
 

870

Caden Johnson 174

Keaton Kinsey

Benjamin Schreher

Dylan Erickson

Bailee Pottratz

Hayden Sowa

Pierce Kristenson

Matthew Orvis

Zachary Orvis

Grace Fleming

912

Landyn Manfull 186

Colter Elton

Garrett Damm

Riley Manfull

Ramsey Rutschke

907

Zane Pottratz

Brandon Ostby

Laural Engel

Austin Nelson

Kody Wiltbank

181

178

177

160

179

158

165

148

149

799

154

196

184

192

168

170

197

193

179

Great Falls Trap 

Great Falls Trap

N/A

Billings Young Guns

Great Falls Trap



 
Junior Gold: 3rd Place 

Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  
1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

 
HANDICAP - Winners: 

 

    Place Score Sub-Junior 
Place Score Pre-Sub  1st   

1st    2nd   
2nd    3rd   
3rd    4th   

    5th   
       

Place Score Junior 
    

1st
    Place Score Junior Gold 

2nd    1st
   

3rd    2nd   
4th    3rd   
5th       

 
DOUBLES - Winners: 

 

Place Score Pre-Sub  Place Score Sub-Junior 
1st    1st   
2nd    2nd   

    3rd   
       

Place Score Junior 
 Place Score Junior Gold 

1st
    1st

   
2nd    2nd

   
3rd       

 
Please return this form, along with the AIM State Shoot Participation List, back to the address below within 2 weeks from the day of your shoot. 

 
AIM – Emily Zollner 

PO Box 519 
Sparta, IL 62286 

874

William Robson

Shannara McDunn

Jonathan Robson

Tristan Edmisten

Lucas Trefzger

94 Dylan Erickson

89 Hayden Sowa N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A 93 Austin Nelson

N/A Kody Wiltbank

N/A Zane Pottratz

N/A

N/A 84 Ramey Olsen

N/A Jaden Pelland

Colter Elton

N/A 92 Shannara McDunn

N/A Riley Manfull

N/A

191

188

173

160

162

85

79

67

56

92

Helena Hotshots

           Angela Crenshaw, MT AIM Director




