

# STATE SHOOT RESULTS

### Please note the number of attending AIM Participants.

Pre-Sub	Sub–Junior	Junior	Junior Gold	Total
2	11	13	16	42

### High Lady Champions

Pre-Sub High Lady Champion	N/A
Sub-Junior High Lady Champion	Jenae Best
Junior High Lady Champion	Bailee Pottratz
Junior Gold High Lady Champion	Laura Engel

### **SINGLES** – Individual Winners.

Place	Score	Pre-Sub	
1 <sup>st</sup>	179	Hayden Sowa	
2 <sup>nd</sup>	158	Pierce Kristenson	
3 <sup>rd</sup>		N/A	

Place	Score	Sub-Junior
$1^{st}$	193	Ramey Olsen
2 <sup>nd</sup>	180	Jenae Best
3 <sup>rd</sup>	177	Dylan Erickson
4 <sup>th</sup>	173	Jaden Pelland
$5^{th}$	166	Eric Firestone

Place	Score	Junior	
1 <sup>st</sup>	188	William Robson	
2 <sup>nd</sup>	187	Dan J Waldo	
3 <sup>rd</sup>	182	Travis Petersen	
4 <sup>th</sup>	181	Dawson Bender	
5 <sup>th</sup>	181	Keaten Kinsey	

Place	Score	Junior Gold
$1^{st}$	197	Laura Engel
2 <sup>nd</sup>	196	Garrett Damm
3 <sup>rd</sup>	194	Dylan Denny

### SINGLES - Team Category Winners.

### Pre-Sub: 1st Place

Post	Team Name: N/A	Total Team Score:
1		Score:
2		Score:
3		Score:
4		Score:
5		Score:



# Team Category Winners, cont..

# Pre-Sub: 2nd Place

Post	Team Name: N/A	Total Team Score:
1		Score:
2		Score:
3		Score:
4		Score:
5		Score:

# Pre-Sub: 3rd Place

Post	Team Name: N/A	Total Team Score:
1		Score:
2		Score:
3		Score:
4		Score:
5		Score:

### Sub-Junior: 1<sup>st</sup> Place

Post	Team Name: N/A	Total Team Score:
1		Score:
2		Score:
3		Score:
4		Score:
5		Score:

# Sub-Junior: 2<sup>nd</sup> Place

Post	Team Name: N/A	Total Team Score:
1		Score:
2		Score:
3		Score:
4		Score:
5		Score:

# Sub-Junior: 3rd Place

Post	Team Name: N/A	Total Team Score.
1		Score:
2		Score:
3		Score:
4		Score:
5		Score:



# Team Category Winners, cont..

# Junior: 1<sup>st</sup> Place

Post	Team Name: Great Falls Trap	Total Team Score: 870
1	Caden Johnson	Score: 174
2	Keaton Kinsey	Score: 181
3	Benjamin Schreher	Score: 178
4	Dylan Erickson	Score: 177
5	Bailee Pottratz	Score: 160

# Junior: 2nd Place

Post	Team Name: Great Falls Trap	Total Team Score: 799
1	Hayden Sowa	Score: 179
2	Pierce Kristenson	Score:158
3	Matthew Orvis	Score: 165
4	Zachary Orvis	Score: 148
5	Grace Fleming	Score: 149

# Junior: 3<sup>rd</sup> Place

Post	Team Name: N/A	Total Team Score:
1		Score:
2		Score:
3		Score:
4		Score:
5		Score:

# Junior Gold: 1<sup>st</sup> Place

Post	Team Name: Billings Young Guns	Total Team Score: 912
1	Landyn Manfull	Score: 186
2	Colter Elton	Score: 154
3	Garrett Damm	Score: 196
4	Riley Manfull	Score: 184
5	Ramsey Rutschke	Score: 192

# Junior Gold: 2<sup>nd</sup> Place

Post	Team Name: Great Falls Trap	Total Team Score: 907
1	Zane Pottratz	Score: 168
2	Brandon Ostby	Score: 170
3	Laural Engel	Score: 197
4	Austin Nelson	Score: 193
5	Kody Wiltbank	Score: 179



### Junior Gold: 3rd Place

Post	Team Name: Helena Hotshots	Total Team Score: 874
1	William Robson	Score: 188
2	Shannara McDunn	Score: 191
3	Jonathan Robson	Score: 173
4	Tristan Edmisten	Score: 160
5	Lucas Trefzger	Score: 162

### HANDICAP - Winners.

Place	Score	Pre-Sub
$1^{st}$	89	Hayden Sowa
2 <sup>nd</sup>		N/A
3 <sup>rd</sup>		N/A

Place	Score	Sub-Junior
$1^{st}$	94	Dylan Erickson
$2^{nd}$		N/A
3 <sup>rd</sup>		N/A
4 <sup>th</sup>		N/A
$5^{th}$		N/A

Place	Score	Junior
1 <sup>st</sup>		N/A
2 <sup>nd</sup>		N/A
3 <sup>rd</sup>		N/A
4 <sup>th</sup>		N/A
5 <sup>th</sup>		N/A

Place	Score	Junior Gold
1 <sup>st</sup>	93	Austin Nelson
2 <sup>nd</sup>	85	Kody Wiltbank
3 <sup>rd</sup>	79	Zane Pottratz

#### **DOUBLES** – Winners:

Place	Score	Pre-Sub
1 <sup>st</sup>		N/A
2 <sup>nd</sup>		N/A

Place	Score	Sub-Junior
1 <sup>st</sup>	84	Ramey Olsen
2 <sup>nd</sup>	67	Jaden Pelland
3 <sup>rd</sup>	56	Colter Elton

Place	Score	Junior
$1^{st}$		N/A
2 <sup>nd</sup>		N/A
3 <sup>rd</sup>		N/A

Place	Score	Junior Gold
$1^{st}$	92	Shannara McDunn
2 <sup>nd</sup>	92	Riley Manfull

Please return this form, along with the AIM State Shoot Participation List, back to the address below within 2 weeks from the day of your shoot.

AIM – Emily Zollner PO Box 519 Sparta, IL 62286

Angela Crenshaw, MTAIM Director